
NAILE
Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

01 - Dorper Yearling Ram - 9/1 - 8/31/2022 ············· 7 records
1 Binks Family Farm 650 RF161902 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

2 S and K Dorpers 721 RF170357 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx

3 RR Dorpers North 2235 RF170535 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5396 RP162384 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

5 Lazy5 Ranch 5460 RF164835 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5373 RP165052 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

7 Hohertz Livestock 2004 RF164843 Henslie Hohertz Zephyr TX

02 - Dorper Fall Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31/2022 ············· 9 records
1 Walnut Ridge 0243 RF172305 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 5538 RF175664 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 Lazy 5 Ranch 5547 RP178587 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

4 BW3 F227 RF173668 Billy wade Jamestown IN

5 BW3 Dorpers F220 RF180832 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

6 RR Dorpers North 2287 RF178208 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

7 RR Dorpers North 2257 RF 182829 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

8 Lazy 5 Ranch 5551 RF178583 Henslie Hohertz Zephyr TX

9 Fancy Farm Dorpers MSW 468 RF174100 Mallory Wilson Fancy Farm KY

03 - Dorper Senior Champion Ram ············· 2 records
TBA 
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

03 - Dorper Senior Champion Ram ············· 2 records
1 Binks Family Farm 650 RF161902 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

04 - Dorper Senior Reserve Champion Ram ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 Walnut Ridge 0243 RF172305 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

05 - Dorper Winter Ram Lamb - 1/1 - 2/28/2023 ············· 12 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers F-2320 QR RF176563 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 BW3 303 RF173663 Billy wade Jamestown IN

3 Blake Huff 06 RF1787785 Blake Huff Pomfret Center CT

4 RR Dorpers North 2310 RF182824 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5557 RF178581 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

6 Garrett Dorpers 1147 RF183054 Jaxson Garrett Rickman TN

7 BBB Binks Family Farm 897 RF179828 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

8 RR Dorpers North 2327 RF182825 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

9 Bar B Farms 0362 RF175176 Charlie Johns Eagleville TN

10 Jennings Dorpers 2023 RP180832 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

11 Lazy 5 Ranch 5628 RF182495 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

12 Willow Creek Ranch M555 RF174086 Landon Ziegler San Antonio Tx

06 - Dorper Spring Ram Lamb - 3/1/2023 or later ············· 5 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers F-2332 RR RF176567 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 Beneke Dorpers 0028 Rf182132 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

3 Lazy 5 Ranch 5564 RF178598 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5563 RF178597 Haskyl Hohertz Zephyr TX

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5566 RF178596 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

06 - Dorper Spring Ram Lamb - 3/1/2023 or later ············· 5 records

07 - Dorper Junior Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Lobdell Dorpers F-2320 QR RF176563 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

08 - Dorper Junior Reserve Champio Ram ············· 1 record
2 BW3 303 RF173663 Billy wade Jamestown IN

09 - Dorper Pair of Ram Lambs ············· 2 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers RF Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 BW3 dorpers and Jennings Dorpers 1422 RF173664 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

10 - Dorper Champion Ram ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 Lobdell Dorpers F-2320 QR RF176563 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

11 - Dorper Reserve Champion Ram ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 Binks Family Farm 650 RF161902 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

12 - Dorper Senior Yearling Ewe - 9/1/2021 - 1/31/2022 ············· 12 records
1 BW3  204 EF162114 Billy wade Jamestown IN

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 5332 EP162378 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 Utopia Dorpers 2102 EF165386 Jared Frieze Morrisville MO

4 BW3 F155 EF162113 Billy wade Jamestown IN

5 E1121 EF162602 Maleah Repscher Taylorville IL
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

12 - Dorper Senior Yearling Ewe - 9/1/2021 - 1/31/2022 ············· 12 records
6 Lobdell Dorpers F-2213 EF162296 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

7 RR Dorpers North 2173 EF163848 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

8 Mitchell Livestock 2237 EP164240 Taylor Graves Danville KY

9 Lazy 5 Ranch 5327 EF165058 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

10 RR Dorpers North 2214 EF163847 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

11 Darlington dorpers 2203 EP163675 Brock Kessler La Porte IN

12 Lazy 5 Ranch 5408 EP164467 Henslie Hohertz Zephyr TX

13 - Dorper Junior Yearling Ewe - 2/1 - 8/31/2022 ············· 5 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers F-2231 EF164476 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 HC 6 3435 Ef167360 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

3 Zermeno ranch 1386 Ef175502 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

4 HiJO Dorpers B-615 EF175427 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5502 EF171684 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

14 - Dorper Pair of Yearling Ewes ············· 4 records
RR Dorpers North 2214 EF163848 Justin & Jennifer Ransom West Fork AR

1 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

2 Lobdell Dorpers EF Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

3 Zermeno ranch 1386 Ef175502 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

15 - Dorper Early Fall Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 10/31/2022 ············· 19 records
1 A4622 EP174621 Maleah Repscher Taylorville IL

2 BW3 F230 EF173659 Billy wade Jamestown IN

3 Lobdell Dorpers F-2309 QR EF173721 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

4 Lobdell Dorpers F-2308 EF173720 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

5 Lobdell Dorpers F-2311 EF173723 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

15 - Dorper Early Fall Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 10/31/2022 ············· 19 records
6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5543 EF178593 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

7 Lazy 5 Ranch 5540 EF175668 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

8 Binks Family Farm 836 EF173482 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

9 JBJ Livestock JB2237 EF175692 Jared Frieze Morrisville MO

10 KY Proud Dorpers 2231 EF178247 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

11 BW3 Dorpers F242 EF173660 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

12 KY Proud Dorpers 2232 EF178248 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

13 Manger Farms 1507 EF173311 Meyer Lambert Laclede MO

14 Fancy Farm Dorpers 467 EP174103 Joseph Wilson Fancy Farm KY

15 Lobdell 2301 EP173462 Greenbrier Acres Walkersville MD

16 BW3 Dorpers F221 EF173665 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx

17 BW3 Dorpers F225 EF173666 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx

18 BW3 Dorpers F226 EF173667 Landon Ziegler San Antonio Tx

19 Fancy Farm Dorpers 490 EF174105 Mallory Wilson Fancy Farm KY

16 - Dorper Late Fall Ewe Lamb  -  11/1 - 12/31/2022 ············· 17 records
1 F3622 EF174627 Maleah Repscher Taylorville IL

2 Beneke Dorpers 2017 Ef173151 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

3 Narrow Gate Farm 787 EF179723 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

4 F250 EF183178 Billy wade Jamestown IN

5 RR Dorpers North 2294 EF175515 Rylie Bignar Prairie Grove AR

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5514 EF178591 Henslie Hohertz Zephyr TX

7 KY Proud Dorpers 2247 EF178260 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

8 BBB Binks Family Farm 849 EF173499 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

9 JBJ Livestock JB2251 EP174415 Jared Frieze Morrisville MO

10 Lazy 5 Ranch 5525 EF175671 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

11 JBJ Livestock JB2234 EP174412 Jared Frieze Morrisville MO

12 Lazy 5 Ranch 5536 EF178592 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC
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806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

16 - Dorper Late Fall Ewe Lamb  -  11/1 - 12/31/2022 ············· 17 records
13 Red Barn Farm 0278 EP178069 John Neely AUBURNTOWN TN

14 KY Proud Dorpers 2242 EF178255 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

15 Garrett Dorpers 1146 EF183049 Jaxson Garrett Rickman TN

16 Beneke Dorpers 2009 Ef173142 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

17 Garrett Dorpers 1145 EF183048 Jaxson Garrett Rickman TN

17 - Dorper Senior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 BW3  204 EF162114 Billy wade Jamestown IN

18 - Dorper Senior Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 A4622 EP174621 Maleah Repscher Taylorville IL

19 - Dorper January Ewe Lambs - 1/1 - 1/31/2023 ············· 15 records
1 A3923 EP174615 Maybel Repscher Taylorville IL

2 RR Dorpers North 2315 EF178204 Rylie Bignar Prairie Grove AR

3 BW3 302 EF173662 Billy wade Jamestown IN

4 Emerald Dorpers 2204 EP178930 Taylor Graves Danville KY

5 Lobdell Dorpers F-2321 QR EF176564 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

6 BBB Binks Family Farm 874 EF177976 Brody Binkley Joelton TN

7 Garrett Dorpers 1148 EF183050 Jaxson Garrett Rickman TN

8 Lazy 5 Ranch 5554 EF175673 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

9 Lazy 5 Ranch 5553 EF175672 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

10 Blake Huff 05 EF17884 Blake Huff Pomfret Center CT

11 KY Proud Dorpers 2250 EF178266 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

12 Taylor Dorpers 732 EF181707 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

13 KY Proud Dorpers 2251 EF178267 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

14 BBB Binks Family Farm 865 EF177978 Brody Binkley Joelton TN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

19 - Dorper January Ewe Lambs - 1/1 - 1/31/2023 ············· 15 records
15 Fancy Farm Dorpers 500 EF177767 Joseph Wilson Fancy Farm KY

20 - Dorper February Ewe Lambs - 2/1 - 2/28/2023 ············· 6 records
1 Kelly Hair Sheep 3034 EP180524 Jared Frieze Morrisville MO

2 Uptown Farms 1403 EF177703 Meyer Lambert Laclede MO

3 Lobdell Dorpers F-2324 RR EF173724 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5620 EF182971 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5617 EF182669 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

6 KY Proud Dorpers 2270 EF178265 Fred Gillum Kirksey KY

21 - Dorper March Ewe Lambs - 3/1/2023 and after ············· 16 records
1 Lazy 5 Ranch 5560 EF178601 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 5559 Ef178604 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

3 Lobdell Dorpers F-2329 QR EF176566 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

4 Narrow Gate Farm 800 EF179724 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5620 EF178594 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

6 Binks Family Farm 922 EF179397 Ben Binkley Joelton TN

7 H livestock 2333 EF183143 Madison Henderson Nowata OK

8 Emerald Dorpers 2218 EP178927 Taylor Graves Danville KY

9 Snydeer Dorpers 232 EP177566 Haskyl Hohertz Zephyr TX

10 Lazy 5 Ranch 5561 Ef178600 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

11 KB Sheep 366 EP176492 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

12 Lazy 5 Ranch 5577 EF181974 Gray Hampton Mt  Ulla NC

13 HD Hanna Dorpers 2307 EF182442 Landon Ziegler San Antonio Tx

14 HD Hanna Dorpers 2312 EF182443 Landon Ziegler San Antonio Tx

15 HD Hanna Dorpers 2302 EF182441 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx

16 HD Hanna Dorpers 2313 EF182443 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

21 - Dorper March Ewe Lambs - 3/1/2023 and after ············· 16 records

22 - Dorper Pair of Ewe Lambs - 9/1/2022 and after ············· 6 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers EF Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 Narrow Gate Farm 800 EF179724 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5559 Ef178604 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky

5 BW 3 Dorpers F242 and Taylor Dorpers 732 EF173660 Steven Moran Von Ormy Tx

6 BW3 Dorpers F221 EF173665 Faithlynn Ziegler San Antonio Tx

23 - Dorper Junior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 A3923 EP174615 Maybel Repscher Taylorville IL

24 - Dorper Junior Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Lazy 5 Ranch 5560 EF178601 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

25 - Dorper Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 BW3  204 EF162114 Billy wade Jamestown IN

26 - Dorper Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 A4622 EP174621 Maleah Repscher Taylorville IL

27 - Dorper Flock ············· 3 records
1 Lobdell Dorpers RF Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 Lazy 5 Ranch 5559 Ef178604 Rudi Beneke Shelbyville Ky
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

27 - Dorper Flock ············· 3 records

28 - Premier Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 Tim and Brenda Lobdell Freeport IL

29 - White Dorper Yearlig Ram - 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022 ············· 5 records
1 Lazy 5 Ranch 5996 RF160306 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

2 NK2191 RP161865 Kinlee Rathmann Slaton TX

3 Garrett Brothers TG130 RF176263 Tyler Garrett Glenwood IN

4 S Bar T Livestock 1621SP RP169250 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

5 Welte Dorpers 0049 RP169558 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

30 - White Dorper Fall Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31/2022 ············· 6 records
1 East star Livestock  2323 RF172989 Brier Day Marshfield MO

2 Eaststar Livestock 2306 RF172993 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 TJB Binks Family Farm 844 RF173492 Taylor Binkley Joelton TN

4 S Bar T Livestock 1803BK RP176694 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5969 RF175675 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5970 RP175674 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

31 - White Dorper Senior Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Lazy 5 Ranch 5996 RF160306 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

32 - White Dorper Senior Reserve Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 East star Livestock  2323 RF172989 Brier Day Marshfield MO
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806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

33 - White Dorper Winter Ram Lamb -  1/1 -2/28/2023 ············· 8 records
1 Narrow Gate Farm 808 RP179732 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

2 Eaststar Livestock 2330 RF177863 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 S Bar T Livestock 1816BK RP176697 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5959 RF181969 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

5 M42311 RP177934 Macy Martin Springfield MO

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5958 RP181971 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

7 Garrett Brothers TG139 RP176261 Tyler Garrett Glenwood IN

8 M42314 RP177936 Macy Martin Springfield MO

34 - White Dorper Spring Ram Lamb - 3/1/2023 or later ············· 3 records
1 Welte Dorpers 0052 RP177225 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 5957 RP182972 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 Lazy 5 Ranch 5956 RP182973 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

35 - White Dorper Junior Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Narrow Gate Farm 808 RP179732 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

36 - White Dorper Junior Reserve Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Eaststar Livestock 2330 RF177863 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

37 - White Dorper Pair of Ram Lambs ············· 3 records
1 S Bar T Livestock 1816BK RP176697 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

2 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2330 RF177863 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

38 - White Dorper Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Lazy 5 Ranch 5996 RF160306 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

39 - White Dorper Reserve Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Narrow Gate Farm 808 RP179732 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

40 - White Dorper Senior Yearling Ewe - 9/1/2021 - 1/31/2022 ············· 9 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2227 EF165023 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 OHR F112 EF162508 Brier Day Marshfield MO

3 Day Livestock LLC 933 EF172341 Brier Day Marshfield MO

4 S Bar T Livestock 1686SP EP162794 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

5 S Bar T Livestock 1579P EP162795 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5987 EP162391 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

7 Lazy 5 Ranch 5979 EP162393 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

8 Lazy 5 Ranch 5999 EF160029 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

9 TJB Binks Family Farm 741 EF164436 Taylor Binkley Joelton TN

41 - White Dorper Junior Yearling Ewe -  2/2 - 8/31/2022 ············· 3 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2233 EF165026 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2232 EF165025 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 S Bar T Livestock 1731SP EP162797 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

42 - White Dorper Pair of Yearling Ewes ············· 4 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2232 EF165025 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 pending Pending Brier Day Marshfield MO

3 S Bar T Livestock 1686SP EP162794 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

42 - White Dorper Pair of Yearling Ewes ············· 4 records

43 - White Dorper Early Fall Ewe Lambs - 9/1 - 10/31/2022 ············· 11 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2308 EF172974 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 BW3 F224 EF173675 Billy wade Jamestown IN

3 BW3 F234 EF173678 Billy wade Jamestown IN

4 Narrow Gate Farm 775 EP179729 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

5 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2325 EF172991 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

6 Eggs 818 EF172892 Brier Day Marshfield MO

7 Lazy 5 Ranch 5965 EF175676 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

8 NK Ranches Inc 2280 EP173839 William Dearing Frazeysburg OH

9 NK Ranches Inc 2269 EP173705 Logan Dearing Frazeysburg OH

10 NK 2283 EP 177475 Kinlee Rathmann Slaton TX

11 Uptown Farms 1002 EF177690 Mace Lambert Laclede MO

44 - White Dorper Late Ewe Lambs - 11/1 - 12/31/2022 ············· 8 records
S Bar T Livestock 2031BK EP173976 Jess Vaught AUBURNTOWN TN

Lazy 5 Ranch 5965 EF175676 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

1 S Bar T Livestock 1809BK EP176695 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

2 Day Livestock LLC 909 EF173208 Brier Day Marshfield MO

3 S Bar T Livestock 1815BK EP176696 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 TJB Binks Family Farm 861 EP173491 Taylor Binkley Joelton TN

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 5971 EF173678 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5964 EF175677 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

45 - White Dorper Senior Champion Ewe ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2227 EF165023 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

45 - White Dorper Senior Champion Ewe ············· 2 records

46 - White Dorper Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2233 EF165026 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

47 - White Dorper January Ewe Lamb - 1/1 - 1/31/2023 ············· 6 records
1 Narrow Gate Farm 779 EP179731 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

2 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2328 EF177862 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 S Bar T Livestock 1855BK EP173980 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 Lazy 5 Ranch 5963 EP175679 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

5 TJB Binks Family Farm 871 EF177967 Taylor Binkley Joelton TN

6 Emerald Dorpers 2202 EP178932 Taylor Graves Danville KY

48 - White Dorper February Ewe Lamb - 2/1 - 2/28/2023 ············· 7 records
1 S Bar T Livestock 1888BK EP176699 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

2 LTM 423 EP177184 Brier Day Marshfield MO

3 S Bar T Livestock 1907BK EP176698 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2332 EF177865 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

5 H livestock 2314 EP183006 Madison Henderson Nowata OK

6 M42307 EF177933 Macy Martin Springfield MO

7 S Bar T Livestock 1929BK EP176135 Jess Vaught AUBURNTOWN TN

49 - White Dorper March Ewe Lamb - 3/1/2023 and after ············· 7 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2333 EF177866 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 S Bar T Livestock 1957BK EP176700 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

3 Welte Dorpers 0051 EP177224 Caleb Welte Evansville IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

49 - White Dorper March Ewe Lamb - 3/1/2023 and after ············· 7 records
4 TJB Binks Family Farm 930 EF177970 Taylor Binkley Joelton TN

5 Emerald Dorpers 2214 EP178934 Taylor Graves Danville KY

6 Lazy 5 Ranch 5955 EP182975 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

7 Lazy 5 Ranch 5954 EP182926 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

50 - White Dorper Pair of Ewe Lambs - 9/1/2022 and after ············· 6 records
Uptown Farms 1002 RF177691 Mace Lambert Laclede MO

1 S Bar T Livestock 1855BK EP173980 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

2 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2232 EF177865 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

3 Narrow Gate Farm 775 EP179729 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

4 pending Pending Brier Day Marshfield MO

5 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

51 - White Dorper Junior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Narrow Gate Farm 779 EP179731 Narrow Gate Farm Smithville TN

52 - White Dorper Junior Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 S Bar T Livestock 1888BK EP176699 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

53 - White Dorper Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2227 EF165023 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

54 - White Dorper Reserve Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2233 EF165026 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

806 Reginal Dorper/White Dorper Sheep Show ············· 261 records

55 - White Dorper Flock ············· 4 records
1 EASTSTAR LIVESTOCK 2232 EF177865 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh

2 Lazy 5 Ranch 111 Vivian M. Stephenson Mt  Ulla NC

3 S Bar T Livestock 1621SP RP169250 Caleb Welte Evansville IN

4 pending Pending Brier Day Marshfield MO

56 - Premier Exhibitor ············· 2 records
TBA 

1 East Star Livestock Saint Paris oh
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